Model number: UT1033
PLEASE READ THE USER’S
MANUAL CAREFULLY BEFORE
USING THIS PRODUCT
USE ONLY AS DIRECTED
If symptoms persist, consult
your healthcare professional
User’s Manual

IPX7
Symbols
Model or type designation/order number
Directive 93/42EEC Annex 1,13,3(a) IEC 60601-1(6.1f)
EN  ISO  15223-1:2012
Classification electrical
Device: Type BF
IEC 60601-1(6.1l)
Serial number is on the underside of the device and on
the packaging
Directive 93/42EEC Annex 1,13,3(d)
EN 15223-1:2012
Lot Number including year (YY) and Month (MM) of manufacture
CONTRAINDICATIONS: This describes situations where you
should not use REVITIVE Ultrasound
CAUTION: This highlights warnings and cautions when using the
device. Make sure you understand these before using REVITIVE
Ultrasound
Center Positive Polarity
DANGER
Electric shock risk
Energy Efficiency Grade
Indoor use only
Complies with the European Union Directive
2011/65/EU (Hazardous Substances)
Legal manufacturer of device
EU/EC European Authorised Representative
 XXXXXXXXSN
IV
RoHS
 REF   UT1033
 YYMMXXXXLOT
-10 °C
50 °C
20 %
93 %
1060 hPa
700 hPa
700 hPa
1060 hPa
3269_IFU02_14269060.indd   18-19 24/07/2017   11:59
20 21
REVITIVE Ultrasound is intended for use in an electromagnetic environment in which
radiated RF disturbances are controlled. The user of REVITIVE Ultrasound can help prevent
electromagnetic interference by maintaining a minimum distance between portable and
mobile RF communications equipment (transmitters) and REVITIVE Ultrasound
as recommended below, according to the maximum output power of the
communications equipment.
Rated
maximum
output power
of transmitter
(W)
Separation distance according to frequency of transmitter (m)
150 KHz to 80
MHz
d= 3.5
V1
�P
80 MHz to 800
MHz
d= 3.5
E1
�P
800 MHz to 2.5 GHz
d= 7
E1
�P
0.01 0.12 0.12 0.23
0.1 0.38 0.38 0.73
1 1.2 1.2 2.3
10 3.8 3.8 7.3
100 12 12 23